19 April 2024
POLITECNICO DI TORINO
Repository ISTITUZIONALE
Role of defects in the thermal droop of InGaN-based light emitting diodes / De Santi, C.; Meneghini, M.; La Grassa, M.;
Galler, B.; Zeisel, R.; Goano, Michele; Dominici, Stefano; Mandurrino, Marco; Bertazzi, Francesco; Robidas, D.;
Meneghesso, G.; Zanoni, E.. - In: JOURNAL OF APPLIED PHYSICS. - ISSN 0021-8979. - STAMPA. - 119:9(2016), p.
094501. [10.1063/1.4942438]
Original